EXECUTIVES HOLDINGS AND CONNECTED PARTIES REPORT
SHAREHOLDINGS AS AT SEPTEMBER 30, 2023

NAME
PRIMARY HOLDER

JOHN DE SILVA

SHELLYANN JACKSON

PETER HYLTON

HORTENSE EDWARD

LASCO DISTRIBUTORS LIMITED

POSITION
*JOINT HOLDER

UNITS

5,000,000

0.00

72,121

183,000

PERCENTAGES

0.14242

0.00000

0.00205

0.00521



