

## LASCO DISTRIBUTORS LIMITED EXECUTIVES HOLDINGS AND CONNECTED PARTIES REPORT SHAREHOLDINGS AS AT SEPTEMBER 30, 2023

NAME PRIMARY HOLDER	POSITION *JOINT HOLDER	UNITS	PERCENTAGES
JOHN DE SILVA		5,000,000	0.14242
SHELLYANN JACKSON		0.00	0.00000
PETER HYLTON		72,121	0.00205
HORTENSE EDWARD		183,000	0.00521